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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

03/07/2021

ONNO O WN =

NATTA Cristian
FASOLO Fabio
GIORDANO Andrea
CAVEDINI Lorenzo
MANCARDO Enrico
MANCINI Gabriele

FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant

VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art
RANDI Andrea
FERRO Luca
MANCARDO Lorenzo
FAETI Simone
GUSSONE Simone
CURTIS Andrea
ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
BOLOGNINI Alessio
FRANCHINI Andrea
BERARDINETTI Davide
BORILLE Alex
GENZINI Luca
TOMASI Emiliano
GARBIN Gabriele
TREVES Gabriele
AUDANO Flavio
GIRELLI Andrea
PIZZETTI Alberto
SFORZA Lorenzo
PANICO Samuele
PANIER Andrea
BRUNO Diego
RONDOLETTI Filippo
PACE Mattia
AGOSTINI Giuliano
LOFARO Jacopo

LISI Nicolo'

PELOSI Francesco
CANCEDDA Alessio
BASSINO Daniele
DALMASSO Andrea
SOCCO Filippo
GUERRA Tomas
CAMPIONE Ruben
MONTI Francesco
FIOCCO Lorenzo

DE SIMONE Andrea
DESSI' Alessio
ORLANDI Matteo
BARTOLETTI Edoardo
MORANDA Alessio
PANATTONI Filippo
ROVEI Federico
SCHILLACI Daniele
GUERRINI Nicolo'
SARRA Mattia
LORENZI Pietro
CUTRULLA' Alessio
FILIGHEDDU Dmitrij
NOCITA Lorenzo
AUDANO Gabriele

GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leon

ZENZON Giulio
SALASSO Nicolo'
BORCA Alessandro
LONGO Edoardo
BOUVET Christian

TORINO, 2-3-4/07/2021

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

50 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
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2001
2003
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
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2002
2003
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2004
2005
2002
2003
2000
2003
2001
2001
2003
2003
2002
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2004
2007
2002
2002
2002
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2004
2004
2001
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
1997
2002
2004
2004
2001
2006
2006
2003
2007
1999
2006
2003
2006
2004
2006
2004
2006
2004

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

23.48
23.50
23.82
24.11
24.21
24.24
24.31
24.31
24.32
24.41
24.56
24.58
24.60
24.62
24.74
24.94
25.04
25.10
25.14
25.19
25.23
25.29
25.30
25.39
25.43
25.48
25.59
25.62
25.62
25.65
25.67
25.71
25.76
25.93
25.94
25.97
25.99
26.00
26.03
26.04
26.07
26.10
26.10
26.18
26.19
26.20
26.21
26.22
26.23
26.24
26.24
26.26
26.29
26.38
26.44
26.51
26.54
26.57
26.59
26.62
26.62
26.63
26.70
26.74
26.77

9.00
7.00

5.00
4.00
3.00
1.50
1.50
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

BUNAJ Lorenzo
CASTELLINO Carlo
ROMANELLI Cristian
DELPIANO Marco
MAGGIORA Alessandro
FORNENGO Nicola
RUSU Mihai

LEVATI Mattia
FRAGALE Riccardo
NEGRI Marco

VIVALDA Andrea
BARBIERI Emanuele France
CORINO Alessandro

LA GIOIA Filippo
MASSA ROLANDINO Luca
GAI Alessandro
ROSSETTO Filippo
VIVALDA Davide
BOSSETTO Samuele
FERINA Claudio

DI LUCCIO Alessio
PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo
DE SARIO Cristian
BONANNO Nicolo'
NASCIMBENE Luca Maria
SCIARRINO Alessandro
CARESIO Alessandro
CENTINARO Cesare
SGOTTO Filippo

PUPO Anthony Jesus
MARGARIA Giosue'

DE TADDEI Yuri
FIANDRA Nicola
FRANCHINI Luca
PADOVAN Marco Vuong
BRILLO Filippo
CAPUTO Andrea
ROMEO Lorenzo
GRAZIANO Daniele
FARINON Alessandro
DADONE Tommaso

DE SIMONE Fabio
NOCITI Federico
SCHELLENBAUM Francesco
SANTO Mattia
CERRATO Pietro
INCARNATO Samuel
CASSONE Filippo
MAGLIONE Federico
TOSO Olmo Edoardo
FERRARI Alessandro
FERONE Edoardo
PELOSO Mattia
CAPRARO Tommaso
FORNONI Manuel
LAMBERTI Filippo
MANEGLIA Alessandro Dome
ROSSO Francesco
CARESIO Edoardo
STABILE Lorenzo Giuseppe
TORRE Enrico
BALLATORE Gabriele
DECOSTANZI Alessio
DESSANAI Federico
CASTELLANA Paolo
VANDANESI Alberto
PEANO Marco
ROMANELLI Davide
LANDOLINO Flavio
ANDREOTTI Ruben
COPERTINO Lorenzo
RONCATO Luca

DE PALO Gabriele Mario
LANFRANCO Gionata
BERTERO Martino

TORINO, 2-3-4/07/2021

ANNO NAZ
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2003
2006
2001
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2004
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2004
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2000
2004
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
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2007
2006
2007
2007
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2006
2006
2003
2006
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SOCIETA'

Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Polisp Ovest Ticino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Dinamica ssd

Hydro Sport Savigliano
Sisport Spa ssd

Hydro Sport Savigliano
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Aosta Nuoto

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Evoluzione Nuoto Lanzo asd
Titans asd

Titans asd

Hydro Sport Savigliano

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Hydro Sport Savigliano
Titans asd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

BATT CRS POS
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ARRIVO

26.77
26.77
26.79
26.83
26.84
26.88
26.88
26.90
26.95
27.09
27.09
27.10
27.11
27.17
27.18
27.21
27.21
27.27
27.29
27.34
27.36
27.37
27.38
27.41
27.46
27.47
27.48
27.55
27.56
27.60
27.72
27.74
27.84
27.84
27.84
27.97
27.99
28.02
28.07
28.08
28.11
28.11
28.12
28.12
28.14
28.16
28.17
28.24
28.24
28.25
28.30
28.35
28.39
28.44
28.48
28.48
28.55
28.59
28.61
28.62
28.65
28.67
28.78
28.94
29.11
29.11
20.13
20.14
290.24
29.26
29.30
20.34
29.41
29.48
20.54
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA’ BATT CRS POS ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

141 SAVOIA Mattia 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 17 8 8. 29.62
142 COLETTA Tommaso 2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto 18 6 5. 29.73
143 BORETTO Federico 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 15 7 8. 29.77
144 BZHETAJ Alen 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 19 6 3. 29.86
145 COSTA Giorgio 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 21 7 5. 29.91
145 MAROCCO Alessandro 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 19 2 4. 29.91
147 GIANOTTI Simone 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 19 5 5. 29.99
148 CATTEL Alberto 2007 ITA GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza 20 8 2. 30.11
149 MALTESE Alessandro 2005 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 18 8 6. 30.12
150 SCORDO Gabriele 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 18 3 7. 30.27
151 BIZAU Stefano 2005 ITA  Junior Pentathlon Asti as 19 8 6. 30.46
152 BERNOCCO Gabriele 2007 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 19 7 7. 30.68
153 BELLOTTI Pietro 2007 ITA  Polisp Ovest Ticino 21 4 6. 30.70
154 ROGGIA Nicolo' 2006 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 21 1 7. 30.76
155 POTENTE Davide 2005 ITA Titans asd 19 3 8. 30.91
156 PAGLIERO Michele 2007 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 22 3 3. 30.93
157 MONGE Pietro 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 20 7 3. 32.09
158 FERRARIS Mattia 2007 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 20 3 4. 32.47
159 ROSSO Andrea 2007 ITA  Junior Pentathlon Asti as 20 2 5. 32.76
160 ALUFFI Daniele 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 20 6 6. 32.81
161 RAMELLA LEVIS Tommaso 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 20 5 7. 32.87
162 CARLE Riccardo 2007 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 20 1 8. 34.63
NON CLASSIFICATI
SPEDIACCI Simone FC 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 5 2 8. 24.29
VENTO Gabriel Yuri FC 2001 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 2 5 8. 24.79
BLOTTO Edoardo FC 2005 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 4 4 8. 25.62
RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano FC 2006 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 13 6 8. 27.43
ION TONIPICCOLO Fabio FC 2004 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 21 5 8. 27.75
MOSSO Lorenzo FC 2007 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 13 2 8. 27.97
GRAVINA Alberto 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 18 4 NP
ANTONELLI Mattia 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3 ASS
CICCONE Davide 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd ASS
DARDANELLO Filippo 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd ASS
FINO Francesco 2007 ITA  Hydro Sport Savigliano ASS
GIANOGLIO Gabriele 2004 ITA Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano ASS
GOLA Giorgio 2007 ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
GRECO Davide 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino ASS
ICARDI Alberico 2007 ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd ASS
IODICE Ismaele 2005 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano ASS
LISO Simone 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd ASS
SURACE Antonino Mattia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino ASS
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